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1ZB a a
6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Silvester’s Strings
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with|the Sky Pilot
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Golden Fool
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. QO Take a Break
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 While You Lunch
2. Op.m. The Life of Mary Sothern2.15 In Vienna with Tauber
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuring |

at 3.0, A Story for a Star3.30 Happiness Club Notices, followedby Orchestra Time4.0 Gordon MacRae
4.15 Teresa Brewer
4.30 Some of the Latest5.45 Voices of Your Choice: The Key-notes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Evening Entr’acte
6.45 Daily Diary
7. O Number, Piease
7.30 Life with Dexter8. 0 You are There
8.30 T Men (first broadcast)
9. 0 The Golden Cobweb (first episode)
10. 0 Have a Shot
10.30 The Adventures of the Falcon
11. 0 Late Night Variety12. 0 Close down

22Bss
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9, 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Orchestral Parade9.45 Popular Vocalists
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Midday Musicale
2. Op.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Orchestral Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringat 3.0, Drama of Medicine
3.30 Afternoon Variety
Biggles Hits the Trail
=SVEN'NG PROGRAMME

&.
6. 9 Dinner Music
6.30 Caarlie Applewhite
6.45 Leroy Holmes Orchestra
y 2 Number, Please7.30 Life with Dexter
8. 0 You Are There
8.30 The Search for Karen Hastings
9. 0 The Golden Cobweb (first episode)
9.30 Hit Tunes of Yesteryear
10. O For the Motorist (Ray Webley)
10.30 The Adventures of the Falcon
11. 0 Light and Bright
12. 0 Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill8.15 We’re On Our Way
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 We Spin While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Maqazine
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Mid Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopnina Renorter (Joan Gracie)
12. 0 Lunch Session
p.m. The Right to Happiness (final
isode)
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)
Stars in RetresnectInstrumental Ensembles
Doris Day and Frankie Laine
Tea Time Variety
Junior Garden Circle
Sportsman of the Week
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Music for Dining
6.30 Artists New to Discdom
6.45 Dizzy Finaers7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Life with Dexter
8. 0 You are There
8.30 The Clock9.0 The Golden Cobweb (first episode)

-9.30 Half Hour for the Mid-Brow
40. 0 Orchestra and Chorus
10.145 Popular Negro Entertainerse
40.30 The Adventures of the Falcon
41. 0 North End Shoppers’ Session (David

_

Combridge)
411.30 Late Night Variety
_12. 0 Closedown
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
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Morning Star
School Bell
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Musical Album
Doctor Paul
Out of the Dark
My Heart’s Desire
Portia Faces. Life
Melodious Moments :
Shopping Reporter
Lunch Music
.m. The Right to Happiness

2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Greg-featuring at 3.0, A Story for a Star |ory),
3.30
3.45
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Drama of Medicine
Light Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Band Waaqon
Number, Please
Life with Dexter
You are There
Search for Karen Hastings (final
isode)
The Golden Cobweb (first episode) |
Suppertime Melodies
The Clock
The Adventures of the Falcon
Everybody's Music
Close downi HAMILTON1310 ke. 229 m,
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Junior Quiz and Record
Shoppers’ Session (Noeleen Fow)
imprisoned Heart
David’s Children
in This My Life
To Marry for Love
Morning Variety
Musical Mailbox (Matamata)
letter, by Jack Aylesbury
Lunch Music
Women's Hour (Bettie ~ Loe),
ring at 2.30, Second Fiddle, and
Born
Light VarietyThe Layton Story
Music of the Masters
Melodies in Waltz TimeAir Adventures of Biggles: Starry
n
The Story of Allan Carlyle
EVENING PROGRAMME
Pops on Record
Passing Parade
New Releases

33 p.m. For the Farmer: Waikato |
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Number, Please :

Turntable Tops :

Dossier on Dumetrius
Till the End of Time (first broad-
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0 The Search for Karen Hastings ;

3 Radio Cabaret ;
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0. O In Quieter Mood
0.15 Benny Goodman Plays /0.30 Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 . Good Morning Requests
9.30 Tunes Light and Bright
10. 0 Angel’s Flight10.145 In This My Life10.30 Second Fiddle
410.45 At Home with Lionel Barrymoreae broadcast)Shopping Reporter (Jocelyn)
| i .80 Anthony de Bernardi’s Orchestra11.45 Songs of the Islands: The Ames
:
Brothers
12. 0 Lunch Music12.33 p.m. .Country Digest (Ivan Tabor).
featuring Hydatid Control, by J. R.
Heawood, Department of Agriculture
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern,2.15 Mimi Benzell (soprano)
2.30 Women’s Hour (Pamela), featur-
ing at 3.0, The Search for Karen Hastings
3.30 Artists of the Keyboard
3.45 Ugo Calise (tenor)
4. 0 The Music of Latin America
4.20 Choirs of Britain

| 4.40 Charles Sweet and his Orchestra
5. 0 Variety
5.30 The Battling Bensons

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tunes for Tea
6.30 Recent Releases
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 The Mad Doctor in Harley Street
8. Showtime from the London Paliad-
um
8.30 The Crime Club
9. 0 The Golden Cobweb (first episode)
9.30 Music from Stage and Screen
10. 0 Popular Dance Bands
10.30 Close down

Le incase
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Shopping Reporter’s Session
Morning Variety
Doctor Paul (first episode)
My Other Love (first episode)
My Heart’s Desire (first episode)
Reserved
Melody Mixture
Your Lunch Music
p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern (first
isode)

}

Women’s Hour (Nan Dobson)
Afternoon Tea Selections
Second Fiddle
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Number, Please (first broadcast)Life with Dexter (first broadcast)
You Are There (first broadcast)
The Golden Cobweb (first episode)
Something with a Swing
Supper Serenade
Close down
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GORDON MacRAE, who may be heard at
4.0 this afternoon from 1ZB
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It's The TOBACCO THAT COUNTS


